
RESUME 
 

 

1. Name                              : Miss. Mhaske Amruta Ashok. 

2. Permanent Address   : Adarsh Nagar,Behind Shriram Hausing Society, 

  Ward no.1,Shrirampur, Dist:Ahmednagar 

                            Pin. 413709. Mob: 8149949830 

                                                  EmailId:anshuamrut1@gmail.com 

3. Date of Birth                      : 1
st
 Oct 1982 

4. Marital Status                    : Married 

5. Department  : Computer Science 

6. Designation             : Assistant Professor 

7. Date of Appointment in Sanstha:  1
st
 july 2011 

8. Date of Joining present College: 1
st
 july 2011 

9. Academic Qualifications    : M. Sc.(Physics). B.Ed 

 

Degree Board / 

University 

Subjects Year of 

Passing 

Percentage Class 

 

S.S.C. 

 

H.S.C. 

 

B.Sc. 

 

M.Sc. 

 

B.Ed 

 

    

Pune Board 

 

Pune Board 

 

Pune University 

 

Pune University 

 

Pune University 

 

      

 

 

Science 

 

Physics 

 

Physics 

  

Maths,science 

    

1998 

 

2000 

 

2003 

 

2006 

 

2011 

 

69.75% 

 

63.67% 

 

79.82% 

 

69.15% 

 

65% 

 

First Class 

 

First Class 

 

Distinction 

 

First Class 

 

First Class 

 

                             

                            

 10. Teaching Experience: - 2 Years in R.B.N.B. College, Shrirampur 

 

 11. Projects Names:   

 

                       i)  For T.Y B.Sc:-   Emergency Light (Basic Electronic).   

                      ii)  For M.Sc.:-        Characterization of TEA.         
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 2 

 

 

Declaration 
 
               

                          I hereby declare that according to the best of my knowledge, the 

information furnished above is true and correct. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                        

  Date: - 3-1-2015                                                      (Miss Mhaske Amruta Ashok) 

 
 


