## **RESUME**

**1. Name** : Miss. Mhaske Amruta Ashok.

2. Permanent Address : Adarsh Nagar, Behind Shriram Hausing Society,

Ward no.1, Shrirampur, Dist: Ahmednagar

Pin. 413709. Mob: 8149949830

EmailId:anshuamrut1@gmail.com

**3. Date of Birth** : 1<sup>st</sup> Oct 1982

**4. Marital Status** : Married

**5. Department** : Computer Science

**6. Designation** : Assistant Professor

**7. Date of Appointment in Sanstha**: 1<sup>st</sup> july 2011

**8. Date of Joining present College:** 1<sup>st</sup> july 2011

**9. Academic Qualifications** : M. Sc.(Physics). B.Ed

Degree	Board / University	Subjects	Year of Passing	Percentage	Class
S.S.C.	Pune Board		1998	69.75%	First Class
H.S.C.	Pune Board	Science	2000	63.67%	First Class
B.Sc.	Pune University	Physics	2003	79.82%	Distinction
M.Sc.	Pune University	Physics	2006	69.15%	First Class
B.Ed	Pune University	Maths, science	2011	65%	First Class

10. Teaching Experience: - 2 Years in R.B.N.B. College, Shrirampur

## 11. Projects Names:

i) For T.Y B.Sc:- Emergency Light (Basic Electronic).

ii) For M.Sc.:- Characterization of TEA.

## **Declaration**

I hereby declare that according to the best of my knowledge, the information furnished above is true and correct.

Date: - 3-1-2015 (Miss Mhaske Amruta Ashok)